Kru¥noman Cross Triathlon Most - Hlavni zdvod (TERENN{ TRIATLON 2024,MISTROVSTVI CR) - Celkové, 28.07.2024

# Jméno Zemé

1 KogaF Lukas (1992) CZE
2 Sneberger Jan (1985) CZE
3 Cmunt Petr (1996) CZE
4 Dusek Karel (1996) CZE
5 Kesl JiFi (1995) CZE
6 Holub Véclav (1983) CZE
7 Moravecek Jan (2001) CZE
8 Dufek David (1980) CZE
9 Zajac Filip (2001) CZE
10 Blaho Martin (1999) CZE
11 Knejzlik Marek (1976) CZE
12 Cmunt Ondfej (2003) CZE
13 Petiska Ondfej (1997) CZE
14 Smutek Matéj (1989) CZE
15 Jirdk Karel (1973) CZE
16 ReZ Adam (2005) CZE
17 Récek Tomas (1985) CZE
18 V3eticka Jan (2007) CZE
19 Chudacek Zdenék (1978) CZE
20 Vit Ondfej (2004) CZE
21 Solc Filip (1985) CZE
22 Koc¢i Martin (1992) CZE
23 Netik Lukds (1988) CZE
24 Dubcovd Jana (1988) CZE
25 Sedlar Daniel (2001) CZE
26 Vrbata Jan (1986) CZE
27 Skalka Jakub (1991) CZE
28 Débndr Jan (1972) CZE
29 Lebeda Petr (1975) CZE
30 Dlouhy Vitek (2008) CZE
31 Débnér Josef (2006) CZE
32 Cibulka Stanislav (1981) CZE
33 Bisova Stépanka (2000) CZE
34 Beranek Ladislav (1990)

35 BroZ Milan (1982) CZE
36 Bulava FrantiSek (1966) CZE
37 Jezkova Katefina (1983) CZE

38 Houska Michal (1978) CZE

Klub

BRNO TRIATLON TEAM

TT Pfibram, z. s.

CYKLOFIT CYKLOLIVE TEAM
KOME KLUB

USK Akademik Cheb
VELOSPORT VALENTA SCOTT TEAM
CSG TRI TEAM

KOME KLUB
Betri/Bikeaction.cz
PRESTIGE CYCLING TEAM
Individualni

CYKLOFIT CYKLOLIVE TEAM
SKRN

2BWINNER TEAM

Triatlon Ceska Lipa
KruSnoman TT Litvinov
GTL

4SPORTS TEAM

TTK Slavia V3 Plzeri
4SPORTS TEAM

Individualni

SK RN HK

TITAN TRILIFE
KruSnoman TT Litvinov
TT ASTRA Konopisté
Individualni

KOME KLUB
Individualni

Triatlon Plzefi

KOME KLUB

IRON STARS BEROUN
TITAN TRILIFE

KoMe Klub

KOME KLUB

TT LOKO Beroun
IndividudlIni

TJ Sokol I. Smichov

Cas

01:14:23,10
01:20:04,90
01:20:15,00
01:20:28,90
01:22:52,50
01:23:32,70
01:23:35,40
01:23:59,60
01:24:06,00
01:24:55,40
01:25:08,50
01:25:48,60
01:26:36,30
01:26:53,00
01:27:15,50
01:27:23,50
01:27:28,70
01:27:35,30
01:27:44,10
01:27:55,00
01:28:24,40
01:28:29,10
01:29:17,40
01:30:52,30
01:31:03,00
01:31:29,00
01:31:35,80
01:31:44,40
01:31:45,10
01:32:40,10
01:33:06,30
01:33:08,30
01:33:54,80
01:35:18,70
01:35:38,20
01:35:49,50
01:36:08,50
01:36:12,40

Plavéni
00:06:04,90(3)
00:06:47,60(6)

00:07:55,30(27)
00:06:02,70(2)
00:06:51,50(7)
00:08:04,40(31)
00:07:03,10(10)
00:07:37,70(17)
00:07:01,50(9)
00:08:08,00(33)
00:07:00,40(8)
00:07:09,30(12)
00:08:00,40(30)
00:08:19,30(40)
00:09:20,50(60)
00:07:19,50(14)
00:10:29,50(85)
00:06:41,90(5)
00:07:54,40(26)
00:07:28,70(16)
00:07:39,30(18)
00:07:43,10(19)
00:07:53,60(25)
00:08:12,70(36)
00:06:23,60(4)
00:09:24,60(63)
00:09:28,90(68)
00:08:11,50(35)
00:09:00,20(52)
00:08:47,80(48)
00:07:48,00(20)
00:08:00,10(29)
00:07:51,60(24)
00:10:00,40(76)
00:07:50,60(23)
00:08:59,50(51)
00:09:01,80(53)
00:08:17,70(38)

1. depo
00:00:24,60(2)
00:00:26,50(4)
00:00:28,80(7)
00:00:25,00(3)
00:00:30,70(14)
00:00:34,80(22)
00:00:31,70(15)
00:00:34,50(21)
00:00:56,00(58)
00:00:32,40(17)
00:00:34,90(24)
00:00:30,40(12)
00:00:33,90(20)
00:00:24,20(1)
00:00:29,50(10)
00:00:27,00(5)
00:00:59,20(63)
00:00:29,10(8)
00:00:51,60(52)
00:00:29,30(9)
00:00:32,20(16)
00:00:42,60(38)
00:00:33,40(19)
00:00:56,40(59)
00:00:34,90(24)
00:00:48,70(44)
00:00:52,00(53)
00:00:38,70(31)
00:00:27,70(6)
00:00:35,70(27)
00:00:41,10(34)
00:00:40,10(33)
00:00:29,90(11)
00:00:35,20(26)
00:00:41,50(35)
00:00:36,20(28)
00:00:36,70(29)
00:01:28,40(87)

MTB
00:38:06,80(1)
00:39:49,70(5)
00:38:50,30(3)
00:40:46,70(6)

00:42:26,40(11)
00:41:02,00(7)
00:44:03,00(20)
00:41:31,90(8)
00:41:47,00(9)
00:41:51,20(10)
00:42:58,80(13)
00:43:57,40(19)
00:43:01,70(14)
00:44:46,50(25)
00:43:39,90(17)
00:44:11,10(21)
00:39:05,10(4)
00:44:26,20(24)
00:42:50,00(12)
00:44:56,40(29)
00:43:48,40(18)
00:43:32,10(16)
00:43:28,30(15)
00:44:51,70(26)
00:46:46,60(38)
00:45:13,90(31)
00:45:59,40(34)
00:44:53,40(27)
00:45:22,80(32)
00:44:16,80(22)
00:44:54,00(28)
00:47:24,80(40)
00:45:48,30(33)
00:46:42,90(37)
00:46:15,00(35)
00:46:55,60(39)
00:49:58,10(48)
00:49:51,70(46)

TRIATLON

terénni
SE
»

VA

2. depo
00:00:55,40(8)
00:01:09,90(39)
00:01:00,10(18)
00:00:55,30(6)
00:00:52,40(3)
00:01:00,90(22)
00:00:57,30(11)
00:00:56,60(9)
00:01:03,10(25)
00:01:19,10(54)
00:00:58,70(15)
00:00:54,70(5)
00:01:10,80(41)
00:00:49,70(1)
00:00:56,60(9)
00:00:55,30(6)
00:01:04,10(27)
00:00:50,10(2)
00:01:33,10(74)
00:00:59,90(17)
00:01:09,70(38)
00:01:06,10(32)
00:01:02,00(24)
00:01:14,80(44)
00:01:01,50(23)
00:01:08,10(33)
00:00:59,60(16)
00:01:20,80(57)
00:00:57,50(12)
00:01:04,40(28)
00:00:58,20(14)
00:01:24,60(64)
00:01:34,60(77)
00:01:00,50(20)
00:01:24,20(61)
00:01:05,90(29)
00:01:08,10(33)
00:01:08,90(37)

TRIATLON

Mistrovstvi ER
&S

?

Béh
00:28:51,20(1)
00:31:51,10(3)
00:32:00,30(4)
00:32:19,00(6)
00:32:11,30(5)
00:32:50,40(9)
00:31:00,10(2)

00:33:18,70(13)
00:33:18,30(12)
00:33:04,50(10)
00:33:35,40(14)
00:33:16,60(11)
00:33:49,30(15)
00:32:33,10(7)
00:32:48,80(8)
00:34:30,40(18)
00:35:50,70(28)
00:35:07,80(21)
00:34:34,80(19)
00:34:00,60(16)
00:35:14,70(22)
00:35:25,10(24)
00:36:19,90(31)
00:35:36,50(26)
00:36:16,20(30)
00:34:53,60(20)
00:34:15,80(17)
00:36:39,90(33)
00:35:56,70(29)
00:37:55,10(36)
00:38:44,80(40)
00:35:38,60(27)
00:38:10,30(37)
00:36:59,50(34)
00:39:26,70(44)
00:38:12,10(38)
00:35:23,60(23)
00:35:25,60(25)



39
40
41
42
43

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Szemla Ferdinand (1991)
Kodet Jaroslav (1979)
Foukal Libor (1977)
fojtik david (1973)
Svoboda Jifi (1966)
Krejé&i Milan (1977)

Siler martin (2005)
Jirdnkova Lenka (1980)
Busek Marek (1973)
Tupy Marek (1977)
Fiala Ale$ (1966)

Oppelt Michal (1983)
Jurdn Karel (1974)
Hlavizfia Antonin (1962)
Beran Tomas (1978)
Matous$ové Michaela (2000)
Vopat Milan (1961)
Farda Petr (1973)
Slavata Tomas (1980)
Urban Filip (1998)

Andr Vaclav (1984)
Urban Miroslav (1969)
Strnad Petr (1964)
Nemetz Petr (2004)
Feix Ivo (1974)
Cibulkovd Markéta (1983)
Lhotédk Lubos (1993)
Bfenkova Andéla (2008)
Fulka Jifi (1960)

Gergel Jan (2005)
Pokorny Marek (1972)
Tobek Frantisek (1985)
Miska Radek (1985)
Praskd Vendulka (1976)
Hochmut Jaroslav (1979)
Novék Dominik (1991)
Vagner Jan (1984)
Tomica Marian (1978)
Siegert Martin (1985)
Hlavaty Robert (1979)
Duben Jifi (1981)

Zofka Martin (1989)
Pelc Jaroslav (1975)

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
cz

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
DEU

CZE

CZE

Open Cycling Academy
Individualni

Individualni

Team CykloTrener Mandavan
Triatlon Cesk4 Lipa

Sokol Ri¢any

Lawi Sport Team z.s.

BTT Libochovice

TT ASTRA Konopi§té

SK Slavia Praha

Kru$noman TT Litvinov

Individualni

2BWINNER TEAM

DELTA TEAM TRIATLON
Kru$noman TT Litvinov
Kru$noman TT Litvinov

Hopman Team Zatec
Hopman Team Zatec
Individualni
UNKNOWN

IRON STARS BEROUN
Tri club Cesks Lipa
Kru$noman TT Litvinov
2BWINNER TEAM
ROAD2KONA

KOME KLUB

Haven team

Individualni

Fitness Zimak Most

Atelier Pfipef team

Krusnohorsky vysvih

01:36:25,30
01:37:09,00
01:39:43,50
01:40:11,40
01:40:24,00
01:40:33,40
01:41:09,90
01:41:13,50
01:41:32,40
01:41:56,90
01:43:33,40
01:43:58,00
01:44:13,30
01:44:49,40
01:44:58,40
01:45:14,20
01:45:43,10
01:45:52,50
01:46:02,30
01:46:02,40
01:46:05,20
01:48:20,60
01:48:38,50
01:48:54,20
01:49:44,80
01:49:52,30
01:50:03,60
01:50:19,00
01:51:32,70
01:52:49,80
01:52:50,80
01:53:31,20
01:55:35,50
01:55:48,80
01:55:48,90
01:56:33,80
01:57:19,20
01:59:27,60
01:59:42,90
02:00:00,90
02:00:35,40
02:00:46,40
02:01:39,80

00:09:19,20(59)
00:11:21,90(93)
00:08:32,70(42)
00:09:02,90(54)
00:09:16,00(58)
00:10:00,70(77)
00:08:51,70(49)
00:07:18,50(13)
00:09:24,90(64)
00:08:46,90(47)
00:09:21,20(61)
00:09:26,60(65)
00:08:46,80(46)
00:08:29,30(41)
00:09:30,50(70)
00:07:27,40(15)
00:10:15,60(80)
00:10:18,60(81)
00:08:33,70(45)
00:05:58,90(1)
00:08:57,00(50)
00:08:33,20(43)
00:10:37,80(87)
00:08:06,70(32)
00:14:02,80(107)
00:07:06,50(11)
00:11:25,30(94)
00:08:10,10(34)
00:09:10,60(56)
00:08:33,60(44)
00:08:18,10(39)
00:09:45,70(72)
00:09:29,80(69)
00:09:27,10(66)
00:11:12,30(90)
00:09:04,10(55)
00:11:27,30(96)
00:10:20,40(82)
00:11:35,30(97)
00:14:16,20(109)
00:10:09,70(78)
00:09:52,20(74)
00:09:49,90(73)

00:00:55,30(55)
00:02:03,10(99)
00:00:57,50(61)
00:00:55,80(57)
00:00:39,50(32)
00:00:49,60(46)
00:01:14,00(78)
00:00:38,40(30)
00:00:42,00(36)
00:01:18,40(81)
00:01:05,10(71)
00:00:53,70(54)
00:01:41,20(91)
00:00:30,50(13)
00:01:36,40(90)
00:00:48,40(43)
00:01:06,80(74)
00:00:57,10(60)
00:00:42,30(37)
00:00:33,10(18)
00:00:49,50(45)
00:00:49,90(47)
00:00:47,00(40)
00:02:28,60(106)
00:01:00,40(64)
00:00:50,30(50)
00:01:14,20(79)
00:00:34,80(22)
00:00:50,00(49)
00:01:02,60(68)
00:01:01,20(65)
00:01:05,70(72)
00:01:02,50(67)
00:00:46,10(39)
00:00:57,90(62)
00:01:12,20(77)
00:01:01,20(65)
00:01:20,20(82)
00:01:49,80(94)
00:01:42,40(92)
00:01:08,90(75)
00:01:18,30(80)
00:00:49,90(47)

00:45:09,60(30)
00:38:37,70(2)
00:50:35,80(51)
00:50:03,00(49)
00:49:24,40(42)
00:48:49,40(41)
00:52:02,00(59)
00:49:50,40(45)
00:46:17,70(36)
00:49:54,80(47)
00:49:41,40(43)
00:49:45,50(44)
00:44:24,60(23)
00:51:13,60(54)
00:50:36,60(52)
00:50:53,50(53)
00:52:00,50(58)
00:50:25,80(50)
00:52:52,90(61)
01:01:49,20(86)
00:51:54,40(56)
00:57:18,90(72)
00:51:54,70(57)
00:56:59,20(71)
00:53:18,70(63)
01:00:47,10(82)
00:51:21,60(55)
00:55:45,30(67)
00:52:06,10(60)
00:58:03,00(74)
00:53:15,60(62)
00:55:50,70(68)
01:00:32,00(80)
00:55:32,20(65)
00:54:23,90(64)
00:56:28,30(70)
00:56:06,70(69)
01:03:21,60(90)
00:55:32,60(66)
01:00:52,20(83)
01:02:16,60(87)
00:58:21,50(75)
01:00:29,10(78)

00:01:00,20(19)
00:01:39,80(85)
00:01:18,10(52)
00:01:24,10(60)
00:01:13,70(43)
00:01:33,20(75)
00:01:17,40(49)
00:01:29,30(70)
00:02:01,30(96)
00:01:42,10(86)
00:01:19,90(55)
00:01:37,90(84)
00:01:16,90(48)
00:01:10,10(40)
00:01:51,50(90)
00:01:18,80(53)
00:01:15,50(45)
00:01:16,30(47)
00:01:17,90(51)
00:01:03,80(26)
00:01:24,20(61)
00:01:54,30(94)
00:01:24,50(63)
00:01:27,70(69)
00:00:54,00(4)
00:01:44,80(88)
00:01:44,40(87)
00:01:17,80(50)
00:01:37,80(83)
00:01:30,20(72)
00:01:21,40(58)
00:01:35,80(79)
00:00:57,50(12)
00:01:23,40(59)
00:01:05,90(29)
00:01:45,10(89)
00:01:29,50(71)
00:01:27,00(66)
00:01:35,90(80)
00:01:05,90(29)
00:01:08,60(35)
00:02:49,40(104)
00:01:00,50(20)

00:40:00,80(48)
00:43:26,30(63)
00:38:19,20(39)
00:38:45,40(41)
00:39:50,20(46)
00:39:20,30(42)
00:37:44,70(35)
00:41:56,70(53)
00:43:06,20(61)
00:40:14,50(49)
00:42:05,50(55)
00:42:14,10(56)
00:48:03,70(76)
00:43:25,70(62)
00:41:23,10(52)
00:44:45,80(69)
00:41:04,50(51)
00:42:54,40(58)
00:42:35,30(57)
00:36:37,20(32)
00:43:00,00(60)
00:39:44,00(45)
00:43:54,20(66)
00:39:51,80(47)
00:40:28,80(50)
00:39:23,50(43)
00:44:17,90(67)
00:44:30,90(68)
00:47:48,10(75)
00:43:40,20(65)
00:48:54,30(81)
00:45:13,10(70)
00:43:33,50(64)
00:48:39,80(80)
00:48:08,60(78)
00:48:03,80(77)
00:47:14,20(73)
00:42:58,10(59)
00:49:09,00(82)
00:42:04,00(54)
00:45:51,50(71)
00:48:24,80(79)
00:49:30,30(83)



82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
DNF
DSQ
DsQ

Simik Pavel (1976)
CICALA MICHAL (1987)
Jirdnek Tomas (1977)
Valek Martin (1989)
Dé&bnérova Jana (2003)
KuliSova Kristyna (2005)
Refabek Jindfich (1980)
Knyfova Jitka (1963)
Kucikova Pavlina (1982)
Kadlecek Daniel (1975)
Koteckd Lenka (1975)
Dolansky Pavel (1965)
Hulinsky Jifi (1979)

jech dalibor (1988)
Varikova Agata (1965)
Hlavata Michaela (1982)
Curdova Tereza (1978)
Kadle¢kova Lucie (1976)
Cundtova Tereza (2007)
Hortidkova Aneta (2008)
Prochazkova Adéla (1996)
Sedivy Michal (1968)
Pabista Petr (1968)
Bublova Nada (1976)
Gaube Jitka (1983)
Mravec Miroslav (1972)
Havelka Tomas (1993)
GAJDOSIKOVA Michaela (1998)
Francke Michal (1986)
Richterova Nikol (1987)
Provaznik Pavel (1980)

Generovano dne 16.12.2025 20:42

CZE
SVK
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

lokomotiva lieskove

KOME KLUB
Team CykloTrener Mandavan
Individualni

Individualni

Atletika Litvinov

SKP Hvézda lJirkov

Kru$noman TT Litvinov
rozbéhdame Kladno
Kru$noman TT Litvinov
Triatlon Cesk4 Lipa
Triatlon Cesk4 Lipa
Shadouz Team

BKJ Most

Koloshop Team Teplice

Rozbéhame Kladno

HAVEN Team

Vrskmari

02:02:58,60
02:04:00,60
02:04:08,70
02:04:52,60
02:07:07,20
02:07:12,30
02:08:05,40
02:09:16,50
02:10:55,90
02:17:17,70
02:17:27,40
02:17:55,80
02:19:39,70
02:21:52,80
02:22:01,80
02:24:26,20
02:24:27,40
02:27:18,30
02:32:27,50
02:33:58,90
02:34:14,50
02:35:04,00
02:35:55,80
02:37:31,00
02:43:53,00
02:46:46,30
03:06:08,20
03:08:48,10

00:11:18,40(92)
00:09:23,50(62)
00:11:45,80(99)
00:09:34,60(71)
00:09:11,80(57)
00:07:57,90(28)
00:09:59,00(75)
00:12:19,80(103)
00:10:32,80(86)
00:11:49,70(100)
00:11:11,70(89)
00:12:15,90(102)
00:11:25,90(95)
00:11:05,80(88)
00:11:39,40(98)
00:10:27,50(84)
00:10:14,90(79)
00:09:27,40(67)
00:07:49,30(21)
00:07:49,80(22)
00:08:16,40(37)
00:14:03,20(108)
00:10:24,70(83)
00:11:17,20(91)
00:13:53,60(105)
00:12:22,50(104)
00:14:02,30(106)
00:12:04,60(101)
00:06:20,80()
00:10:07,80()
00:11:05,80()

00:01:22,30(83)
00:01:53,80(95)
00:01:56,10(97)
00:01:03,30(70)
00:00:55,60(56)
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